Excalibur Race Kladno sobota

2018-09-29 Kladno

Sky jednotlivci

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2003 and older | registered: 127

rank/cat.
1/M
2/M
1/M40
3/M
4/M
2/M40
5/M
3/M40
6/M
7/M
8/M
9/M
1/Z
2/Z
10/M
11/M
12/M
13/M
3/Z
14/M
15/M
16/M
17/M
4/M40
18/M
4/7
19/M
20/M
21/M
5/M40
22/M
1/240
23/M
24/M
6/M40
25/M
26/M
7/M40
27/M
28/M
29/M
8/M40
30/M
31/M
32/M
33/M
34/M
35/M

rank
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
1
31

23
172
170

86
169

10
132
36
27
22
16
30
55
45
81
90
46

13
171
60

59
100

17

29

44
156
146
168
39

51
104
54

73

19

70
101
74

28

name

LUKAS NOVAK
MARTIN STiBAL
ROSTISLAV FISER
MILAN LINKA

TOMAS VYCICHLO
JOSEF LACINA

PETR VRLIK

RADEK SEDA
LADISLAV BEVELAGUA
MARTIN KADRMAZ
PETR TRESNAK
JAKUB KRATOCHVIL
BARBORA STEJSKALOVA
HELENA BLAZKOVA
SLAVEK VESELY
ONDRE) MALY

LUKAS CERNY
JIRI HRDLICKA
NATALIE POLOCZKOVA
ZDENEK KRATOCHVIL
TOMAS REPISKY
DOMINIK CIRHAN
JAN TROUSIL
JIRi VAVRA
JAROSLAV HOLECEK
MICHAELA ROSENKRANZOVA
JAN BEHENSKY
PAVEL MARES
VOJTECH KOCIAN
PETR ABERLE
JAKUB VRSAN
KATERINA KORYTOVA
MATE) RAJNOHA
BRETISLAV PANAK
FRANTISEK CIRHAN
MIROSLAV KUBISKA
MARTIN GERLE
MARIAN STENKO
PETR KONIGSMARK
MARTIN SVOBODA
DANIEL BERES

VIT REPISKY

KAREL MORSTEIN
LUKAS HANYK
MARTIN POKORNY
JOSEF RASA

VACLAV BECVAR
RICHARD ZELINKA

year

1991
1988
1974
1993
1982
1978
1987
1977
1982
2000
1983
1995
1989
1981
1991
1991
1984
1979
1994
1988
1989
1996
1980
1977
1992
1983
1991
1986
1991
1977
1985
1978
1996
1989
1976
1987
1979
1976
1985
1990
1997
1975
1985
1991
1985
1985
1995
1995

team
SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM
MK KLADNO
SPARTAN GYM PRAHA
EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS
SPARTAN GYM
OCR RUNNERS BEROUN
KUNZAK
OCRA CZ TEAM
OCRA-CZ TEAM

SLANYKOBYLKY

FENIX PLZEN

OCRA CZ TEAM

CEE LOGISTICS
#GLADIATORRACETEAM
SOFA PREDATORS
SLANYKOBYLKY
CZECH EXTREME TEAM
GLADIATORS KRALUPY
PARDUBICE

STOCHOV

CESKA KAMENICE
BAUER SPEDITION
ZNOJMO

KLADNO

OCRA CZ TEAM

V CiLI PADNU

DUCHCOV
POSTOLOPRTY
HERMANICE NAD LABEM
PREDATORS GYM
TRINEC

CESKA KAMENICE
TUTEN TYM C. 2

FENIX PLZEN
SOFA PREDATORS

PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO

KLADNO

PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO

HORESEDLY
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
KLADNO

TANTRUM MONSTRA
JEDOMELICE

MSENE LAZNE

finish
39:48.4
43:59.9
44:36.0
46:06.8
48:12.0
48:33.4
49:31.3
49:36.7
49:57.3
50:10.8
50:49.5
51:24.9
51:36.8
51:54.7
53:24.5
53:42.5
53:44.0
55:42.9
56:12.8
56:21.9
57:47.0
58:12.5
58:22.6
58:45.2
01:00:54.8
01:01:00.4
01:01:01.3
01:01:48.4
01:02:12.0
01:03:41.0
01:04:30.0
01:04:30.2
01:04:36.4
01:05:03.7
01:05:41.2
01:05:41.2
01:05:41.5
01:06:08.7
01:06:38.6
01:06:42.3
01:06:42.6
01:06:43.2
01:07:51.1
01:09:13.3
01:09:20.6
01:09:44.3
01:10:00.4
01:10:23.2

delay

04:11.5
04:47.6
06:18.4
08:23.6
08:45.0
09:42.9
09:48.3
10:08.9
10:22.4
11:01.1
11:36.5
11:48.4
12:06.3
13:36.1
13:54.1
13:55.6
15:54.5
16:24.4
16:33.5
17:58.6
18:24.1
18:34.2
18:56.8
21:06.4
21:12.0
21:12.9
22:00.0
22:23.6
23:52.6
24:41.6
24:41.8
24:48.0
25:15.3
25:52.8
25:52.8
25:53.1
26:20.3
26:50.2
26:53.9
26:54.2
26:54.8
28:02.7
29:24.9
29:32.2
29:55.9
30:12.0
30:34.8
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49 9/M40
50 36/M
51 37/M
52 38/M
53 5/Z

54 10/M40
55 39/M
56 6/Z

57 40/M
58 11/M40
59 12/M40
60 7/Z

61 8/Z

62 9/7

63 41/M
64 10/Z

65 13/M40
66 11/Z

67 42/M
68 43/M
69 44/M
70 12/Z

71 45/M
72 46/M
73 13/Z

74 47/IM
75 48/M
76 49/M
77 2/Z740
78 14/Z

79 14/M40
80 50/M
81 15/Z

82 51/M
83 16/Z

84 17/Z

85 52/M
86 53/M
87 54/M
88 55/M
89 56/M
90 57/M
91 18/Z

92 58/M
93 19/Z

94 3/Z740
95 20/Z

9% 21/Z

97 22/Z

98 59/M
99 15/M40
100 23/Z
101 16/M40
102 60/M

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

61
56
64

160
32

108
95
78
52
50

154

175
9%
79
71
94
12
87
42

103
53
155
25
98
34
67
76
47
75

72
43
62

107
88
99
89
85
18
77
84
15

161

JIRi ABERLE

MAREK KADRNOZKA
TOMAS BURIAN

PAVEL NOVAK
KATERINA STIBALOVA
MICHAL KRUTIS
MICHAEL HAJCIAR
PETRA FISEROVA

JAN HARANT

PETR BARUZZI

PETR DELSART
BRONISLAVA CHRAPPA
EVA HAJCIAROVA
ANDREA SiMOVA

JAN VAVRA

MONIKA ONDERKOVA
PETR SAFARIK

TANA MIHULOVA
ONDREJ DIENSTBIER
JIRi ZALOUDEK

VIT LAJNER

STEPANA SVOBODOVA
JIRi DELSART

DAVID HNIDA

IVA KADERABKOVA
ROMAN DOLEZAL
RICHARD JANU
MICHAL MERTL
SIMONA SUCHOPARKOVA
VERONIKA BARATHOVA
MARTIN WILFER

PETR SALA

PETRA TLUSTA

JAKUB POSTOLKA
DITA KUNOVA

PETRA DUDKOVA

JAN VELISEK

ROMAN POSTA
JAROMIR FARY

LUKAS KYSILKA

ALES ROUSEK

DAVID KOS

MARTINA DVORAKOVA
PETR KOZAK
MICHAELA NOVAKOVA
MONIKA ANDELOVA
ZUZANA JENICKOVA
MONIKA KNOTKOVA
BOZENA PYLYPOVOVA
BRANISLAV KOVACIK
TOMAS NOVAK
BARBORA STASTNA
VLADISLAV VYBIRAL
ONDREJ PALICKA

1977
1985
1981
1990
1989
1977
2002
1981
1984
1975
1968
1986
1996
1981
2003
1992
1978
1983
1983
1987
1994
1992
2000
1995
1986
1986
1997
2000
1974
1997
1976
1985
1989
1991
1987
1984
1990
1994
1996
1987
1986
1990
1995
1980
1992
1970
1983
1985
1991
1988
1966
1991
1971
1991

BRNO - NOVY LISKOVEC

SOFA PREDATORS

BRNO

TUTENTYM C.3

MK KLADNO

MORAVSKE BRANICE
BEZDEKOV, OKR. KLATOVY
PRAHA 8

PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO
PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO
TUTENTYM C. 2

BEZDEKOV

GLADIATOR RACE TEAM
ZNOJMO

STARY PLZENEC

DECIN 27

GLADIATORS KRALUPY
SOFA PREDATORS
KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
KLADNO

PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO
TUTENTYM C. 2
CERVENE PECKY
PRAHA 9

SOFA PREDATORS
ZLONIN

PCHERY

PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO
BUSTEHRAD
PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO
GLADIATORRACETEAM
SOFA PREDATORS
PREDATOR WORKOUT KLADNO
KLADNO

SMECNO

PRAHA 9

SRTG KLADNO
MARTINEVES

MESTEC KRALOVE
TREBIC

KNOViz

SLANY

TUTENTYM C.3
KOZOLUPY

GLADIATOR RACE TEAM
KLADNO

SOFA PREDATORS
FENIX PLZEN

FENIX PLZEN
KOZOLUPY

TUTEN TYM C. 1

MOST

SOFA PREDATORS

01:10:46.2  30:57.8
01:10:48.2  30:59.8
01:10:56.2  31:07.8
01:11:09.0 31:20.6
01:11:10.9  31:22.5
01:11:14.3  31:25.9
01:11:39.2  31:50.8
01:11:45.1 31:56.7
01:12:04.2 32:15.8
01:12:20.3  32:31.9
01:12:27.3  32:38.9
01:12:37.1  32:48.7
01:14:14.6  34:26.2
01:14:59.6  35:11.2
01:15:05.4 35:17.0
01:15:16.2  35:27.8
01:15:44.0 35:55.6
01:16:29.8 36:41.4
01:17:09.2  37:20.8
01:17:14.5  37:26.1
01:18:58.5 39:10.1
01:20:09.1  40:20.7
01:20:17.0  40:28.6
01:21:13.1  41:24.7
01:21:13.5 41:25.1
01:21:48.5 42:00.1
01:22:12.6  42:24.2
01:22:23.7 42:35.3
01:22:41.5 42:53.1
01:22:54.0 43:05.6
01:24:16.7  44:28.3
01:24:52.8 45:04.4
01:24:53.0 45:04.6
01:25:35.5  45:47.1
01:25:41.5  45:53.1
01:27:07.2  47:18.8
01:28:35.5  48:47.1
01:30:44.5 50:56.1
01:31:22.9 51:34.5
01:31:46.7 51:58.3
01:31:55.0 52:06.6
01:32:22.4  52:34.0
01:32:40.0 52:51.6
01:33:33.6  53:45.2
01:36:23.4  56:35.0
01:36:27.2  56:38.8
01:37:30.4 57:42.0
01:37:44.4  57:56.0
01:37:59.3  58:10.9
01:38:29.9 58:41.5
01:38:43.9 58:55.5
01:39:06.4 59:18.0
01:39:48.0 59:59.6

01:40:00.5 01:00:12.1
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103 24/Z
104 61/M
105 25/Z
106 17/M40
107 26/Z
108 62/M
109 27/Z
110 28/Z
111 29/Z
112 30/Z
113 31/Z
114 63/M
115 32/Z
116 33/Z
117 18/M40
118 64/M
119 4/740
120 34/Z
121 35/Z
DNS /Z
DNS /M
DNS /M
DNS /Z
DNS /M40
DNS /M

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

150
40
66

165
37
164
153
163
159
92
162
158
157
109
151
14
24
102
80
21
26
35
57
58

LUCIE BITTNEROVA
JAROSLAV VAVROUSEK
TEREZA GIURG
VLADIMIR STARK
ANNA- MARIE SINGER
ONDREJ BAUMRUKR
EVA VENUSOVA
SABINA ROTHOVA
RADKA OSTEROVA
MARTINA TATEROVA
PETRA OSTREZI
ONDRE] VYMAZAL
VERONIKA TATEROVA
MONIKA OKLUSKA
ALES MICHALEGO
MILAN BITTNER

HANA PETRUCHOVA
ANETA MIRCEVSKA
JIRINA HAMPEJSOVA
BARBORA BLAHUTOVA
VOJTECH KUCERA

JAN JUKLICEK

EVA KONIGSMARKOVA
VLASTIMIL KLIR

MATE) VOBORSKY

1991
1995
1988
1968
1998
1987
1994
1999
1993
1988
1989
1992
1991
1990
1974
1987
1975
1999
1989
1991
1989
1988
1991
1977
2000

TUTENTYM C. 1
SOFA PREDATORS
PRAHA

MOST

TYM NEJSME ORIGINALN{

SOFA PREDATORS

TYM NEJSME ORIGINALN{

TUTEN TYM C. 1

TYM NEJSME ORIGINALN{

TUTEN TYM C.3
HOLUBICE

TYM NEJSME ORIGINALNI

TUTEN TYM C.3
TUTENTYM C. 2
MORAVANY
TUTEN TYM C. 1
ZASTAVKA U BRNA
KLADNO
HOSPOZIN

SVVAT

PRAHA

VINARICE U KLADNA
SOFA PREDATORS
SOFA PREDATORS
TREBIVLICE

01:40:10.0
01:40:32.6
01:40:50.9
01:41:22.2
01:41:29.0
01:41:46.9
01:42:31.3
01:43:00.5
01:43:01.3
01:43:12.5
01:43:31.8
01:43:32.2
01:43:42.5
01:44:18.8
01:44:21.1
01:47:43.3
01:48:58.0
01:48:59.3
02:07:39.4

01:00:21.6
01:00:44.2
01:01:02.5
01:01:33.8
01:01:40.6
01:01:58.5
01:02:42.9
01:03:12.1
01:03:12.9
01:03:24.1
01:03:43.4
01:03:43.8
01:03:54.1
01:04:30.4
01:04:32.7
01:07:54.9
01:09:09.6
01:09:10.9
01:27:51.0
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